
Bezirk Frankfurt 2019/20

Herren Klasse - FR
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 15.09.2019     -    

11:30 h 63500-02
13:00 61118-02
13:15 65779-01

1
2
3
4

SKV Büdesheim III
SG Seligens...fenbach II
SV Fun-Ball...telweil VI
SG Kelkheim II

spielfrei*
SG Seligens...enbach III
TV Langenselbold IV
TSG Oberursel II

 
4:2
2:4
3:3

Sa. 19.10.2019     -    
15:00 61440-01
16:40 h/v 63500-02
17:45 63505-01

6
8
5
7

SG Seligens...enbach III
TSG Oberursel II
SG Seligens...fenbach II
TV Langenselbold IV

spielfrei*
SV Fun-Ball...telweil VI
SKV Büdesheim III
SG Kelkheim II

 
2:4
2:4
6:0

So. 20.10.2019     -    
09:30 61137-01
11:15 65779-01
12:00 61118-02

10
9
12
11

spielfrei*
SKV Büdesheim III
SG Kelkheim II
SV Fun-Ball...telweil VI

TSG Oberursel II
TV Langenselbold IV
SG Seligens...fenbach II
SG Seligens...enbach III

 
4:2
6:0
6:0

Fr. 01.11.2019 20:30 h/v 63500-01 16 SG Seligens...enbach III SG Kelkheim II 2:4
So. 03.11.2019     -    

11:00 61440-01
11:00 h 63500-02

14
13
15

TV Langenselbold IV
TSG Oberursel II
SG Seligens...fenbach II

spielfrei*
SKV Büdesheim III
SV Fun-Ball...telweil VI

 
4:2
2:4

So. 10.11.2019     -    
11:00 61440-01
11:30 61137-01
13:00 63505-01

18
19
17
20

spielfrei*
TSG Oberursel II
SKV Büdesheim III
TV Langenselbold IV

SV Fun-Ball...telweil VI
SG Seligens...fenbach II
SG Kelkheim II
SG Seligens...enbach III

 
3:3
3:3
5:1

Sa. 16.11.2019     -     65779-01
15:00 h 63500-02
15:00 h 63500-02
16:30 61118-02

22
23
24
21

SG Kelkheim II
SG Seligens...fenbach II
SG Seligens...enbach III
SV Fun-Ball...telweil VI

spielfrei*
TV Langenselbold IV
TSG Oberursel II
SKV Büdesheim III

 
4:2

0:6 NA
3:3

Sa. 23.11.2019     -    
19:00 61137-02
19:30 65779-01

26
25
27

spielfrei*
SKV Büdesheim III
SG Kelkheim II

SG Seligens...fenbach II
SG Seligens...enbach III
SV Fun-Ball...telweil VI

 
5:1
3:3

So. 24.11.2019 16:30 v 63505-01 28 TV Langenselbold IV TSG Oberursel II 5:1

Hallenverzeichnis

61118-02 Sporthalle der Europäischen Schule Rhein-Main
Theodor-Heuss Straße 65, 61118 Bad Vilbel

61137-01 Erich-Simdorn-Halle
Bleichstraße 9-11, 61137 Schöneck

61137-02 Sporthalle der Sterntaler Schule
Wiesenau 3, 61137 Schöneck

61440-01 Gymnasium Oberursel
Berliner Straße 11, 61440 Oberursel

63500-01 Turnhalle der Einhard-Schule
Einhardstraße 72, 63500 Seligenstadt

63500-02 Konrad-Adenauer-Schule - Seligenstadt
Steinweg 21, 63500 Seligenstadt

63505-01 Hessentagshalle
Ringstraße 55, 63505 Langenselbold

65779-01 Grundschule Sindlinger Wiesen
Danziger Straße 1, 65779 Kelkheim
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